
Tabulation of Bids 
Awarded to: 

Miron Construction Co., Inc. 

Date Awarded: 

04/18/24 

Amount Awarded 
(includes Base Bid) 
$7,194,973.00 

State of Wisconsin 
Project Manager: 

Airport: 
Andrew Trimble 

ATW - Appleton International 
Consultant: 

Bid Date: 
Mead & Hunt 
12/21/2023 

Department of Transportation Project: ATW1012.c4 / SOP-97 / 0744-47-97 Bid Time: 2:00 P.M. 
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for: Passenger Boarding Bridges DBE Goals: not assigned 

DESCRIPTION: 

BASE BID - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 6 & 7) 

Miron Construction Co., Inc. 
1471 McMahon Rd 
Neenah, WI 54956-6305 

JBT AeroTech Corporation 
4074 S 1900W 
Roy, UT 84067-4103 

AERO BridgeWorks 
2700 Delk Rd SE - Suite 150 
Marietta, GA 30067 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 6 & 7) 1 LS $3,075,393.00 $3,075,393.00 $3,174,078.00 $3,174,078.00 $4,025,442.00 $4,025,442.00 $0.00 

BASE BID - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 6 & 7) $3,075,393.00 $3,174,078.00 $4,025,442.00 $0.00 

DESCRIPTION: 

ALTERNATE 1 - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 8 & 9) 
Miron Construction Co., Inc. JBT AeroTech Corporation AERO BridgeWorks 0 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 8 & 9) 1 LS $2,789,285.00 $2,789,285.00 $2,778,006.00 $2,778,006.00 $3,615,568.00 $3,615,568.00 $0.00 

ALTERNATE 1 - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 8 & 9) $2,789,285.00 $2,778,006.00 $3,615,568.00 $0.00 

DESCRIPTION: 

ALTERNATE 2 - Passenger Boarding Bridge (Gate 10) 
Miron Construction Co., Inc. JBT AeroTech Corporation AERO BridgeWorks 0 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

Passenger Boarding Bridge (Gate 10) 1 LS $1,330,295.00 $1,330,295.00 $1,352,435.00 $1,352,435.00 $1,920,556.00 $1,920,556.00 $0.00 

ALTERNATE 2 - Passenger Boarding Bridge (Gate 10) $1,330,295.00 $1,352,435.00 $1,920,556.00 $0.00 

TOTAL BASE BID - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 6 & 7) $3,075,393.00 $3,174,078.00 $4,025,442.00 $0.00 

TOTAL ALTERNATE 1 - Passenger Boarding Bridges (Gates 8 & 9) $2,789,285.00 $2,778,006.00 $3,615,568.00 $0.00 

TOTAL ALTERNATE 2 - Passenger Boarding Bridge (Gate 10) $1,330,295.00 $1,352,435.00 $1,920,556.00 $0.00 

TOTAL of the Highlighted above $7,194,973.00 $7,304,519.00 $9,561,566.00 $0.00 


